15530 (4HP40G1)- CAT PUMP




15530 (4HP40G1) - CAT REPAIR KITS

P696 Seal Kit

15525 Valve Kit

00
00
00 X




CA7233- CAT CHEMICAL INJECTOR
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460 446 444 443 *441

April, 2001
PW-MANUAL 24 Tab: _Pump Breakdown/CAT
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Part Number

15487
15669
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15504
000000-00
P696
CA34260
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P186
92241
P262

P255
15493
P180
000000-00
P729
000000-00
000000-00
15657
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3254CWH Type 1

Description

ORING / VALVE SEAL
VALVE SPRING

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13980

No Longer Available

KIT SEAL CAT 34062
KIT VALVE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 14179
GAUGE

SEAL SIGHTGLASS OIL
SCREW HEAD CAT 92519
PLUG OIL DRAIN CAT 2
ORING CAT 23170

No Longer Available

PIN CONNECTING ROD C
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
WASHER RUBBER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
32

33

34

35

36

101
102
103
104
105
106
401
402
403
404
408
410
412
415
416
425
428
429
430
435
436

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15550
16102
CA33505
15477
P596
CA33501
000000-00
P593
000000-00
15495
000000-00
000000-00
P734
15555
15500
P700

P700
000000-00
P700

P700

P700
15537
15499

PartsList for 3254CWH Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

KIT BOLT PUMP-MOTOR
SEAL CASE CAT 46471
BARB HOSE

ORING CHEM INJ CAT 3
BALL INJECTOR CAT 34
SPRING

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13969

No Longer Available
UNLOADER CAP CAT 338
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SPRING UNLOADER CAT
SPACER UNLOADER CAT
STEM UNLOADER CAT 33
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
No Longer Available

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
BALL / VALVE ASSY CA
SEAT CAT 33862
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Item Number

437
439
440
441
442
443
444
446
454
455
456
460
462
463
464
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Part Number

P700

P700
000000-00
P704

P732
15543
P702
000000-00
P700
15501
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P707
18281
000000-00
MO036
D23215
000000-00
D22268
000000-00
000000-00
N003522
F464
NO000579
F039

PartsList for 3254CWH Type 1

Description

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
No Longer Available

ORING FLOW BALANCER
SEAL WASHER 3/8 CAT
BALANCER FLOW CAT 33
SPRING FLOW BALANCER
No Longer Available

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
VALVE BYPASS CAT 338
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

SEAL WASHER 1/2 CAT
PUMP KIT

No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
WHEEL

PAL NUT

HOSE ASSEMBLY

PLUG QUICK CONNECT F
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 3254CWH Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
513 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
514 N04000 NOZZLE 0 1
515 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
516 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
517 A11376 NOZZLE 1
518 D22184 GUN 3/8FEM 4000PSI A 1
519 H140 HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL 1
520 16776 VALVE EASY STRT CTRL 1
856 P700 KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA 1
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